
 

 

    
 
the bill recommended. 

                         
      �स�वल इंजी�नया�रगं �बभाग / Civil Engineering Department 

अधी�ण अ�भयंता (�स�वल), साऊत का काया�लाय/ 

Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), South  

51,�स.िज.आर.रोड, कोलकाता  – 700 043/ 51, C G R Road, Kolkata – 700 043 

दरभाषु / Mobile :- 9674720068   

 

 

Tender Notice No: Tender Notice No: Tender Notice No: Tender Notice No: CECECECE/South//South//South//South/444463/20163/20163/20163/2016666////TTTT----01010101            dated dated dated dated 12/12/12/12/7/7/7/7/2020202016161616    
    

Name of WorkName of WorkName of WorkName of Work::::----                                EEEE----    Tender forTender forTender forTender for ” ” ” ”    Upgradation  of Upgradation  of Upgradation  of Upgradation  of Sewerage System by laying of new Sewerage System by laying of new Sewerage System by laying of new Sewerage System by laying of new 
S.W. Pipe Line, Inspection Pit to maintain proper hygienic S.W. Pipe Line, Inspection Pit to maintain proper hygienic S.W. Pipe Line, Inspection Pit to maintain proper hygienic S.W. Pipe Line, Inspection Pit to maintain proper hygienic 
environment at Chetla Koenvironment at Chetla Koenvironment at Chetla Koenvironment at Chetla Ko....PPPP....T QuartersT QuartersT QuartersT Quarters””””    

        

EstimaEstimaEstimaEstimated Cost put to ted Cost put to ted Cost put to ted Cost put to 
tender :tender :tender :tender :----                                                                                                    

` 4,87,213.52 ` 4,87,213.52 ` 4,87,213.52 ` 4,87,213.52 (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Seven  thousand two (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Seven  thousand two (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Seven  thousand two (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Seven  thousand two 
hundred thirteen & paisa fifty two  only)hundred thirteen & paisa fifty two  only)hundred thirteen & paisa fifty two  only)hundred thirteen & paisa fifty two  only)    

        

E Tender No E Tender No E Tender No E Tender No  : : : :----            KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/39/16KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/39/16KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/39/16KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/39/16----17/ET/11617/ET/11617/ET/11617/ET/116    

        

Earnest Money :Earnest Money :Earnest Money :Earnest Money :----                                                                                                                                                                ` ` ` `  9,745 9,745 9,745 9,745.00.00.00.00    

        

Cost of Tender Papers:Cost of Tender Papers:Cost of Tender Papers:Cost of Tender Papers:----                                                                                                                                        ` ` ` ` 333300.00 (Non refundable)00.00 (Non refundable)00.00 (Non refundable)00.00 (Non refundable)    

        

Time of completion:Time of completion:Time of completion:Time of completion:----                                                                                                                                                            05050505((((fivefivefivefive))))    months.months.months.months.    

        

Last date Last date Last date Last date and and and and time time time time of of of of 
downloading of tender downloading of tender downloading of tender downloading of tender 
documentsdocumentsdocumentsdocuments::::----    

26262626.0.0.0.07777.201.201.201.2016666 (up to 1 (up to 1 (up to 1 (up to 14:00 Hours4:00 Hours4:00 Hours4:00 Hours))))    
    

        

Last date Last date Last date Last date and time and time and time and time ofofofof    
onlineonlineonlineonline Submission: Submission: Submission: Submission:----                                                                                                            

27272727.0.0.0.07777.201.201.201.2016666        upto upto upto upto 3 P.M. 3 P.M. 3 P.M. 3 P.M.     
Details may be obtained from MSTC Website Details may be obtained from MSTC Website Details may be obtained from MSTC Website Details may be obtained from MSTC Website 
www.mstccommerce.com/eprocurewww.mstccommerce.com/eprocurewww.mstccommerce.com/eprocurewww.mstccommerce.com/eprocure and  and  and  and KoKoKoKo....PPPP....T website T website T website T website 
www.kolkataporttrust.gov.inwww.kolkataporttrust.gov.inwww.kolkataporttrust.gov.inwww.kolkataporttrust.gov.in        

        

Date of  opening of tender:Date of  opening of tender:Date of  opening of tender:Date of  opening of tender:----                                                                                                            27.07.2016 shortly27.07.2016 shortly27.07.2016 shortly27.07.2016 shortly after  after  after  after upto 3upto 3upto 3upto 3:30 :30 :30 :30  P.M.  P.M.  P.M.  P.M.     
    

        

Tender AuTender AuTender AuTender Authority :thority :thority :thority :----                                                                                                                                                                        SSSSuperintending Engineer (Civil) , uperintending Engineer (Civil) , uperintending Engineer (Civil) , uperintending Engineer (Civil) ,     
South Division South Division South Division South Division     
C E Department C E Department C E Department C E Department     
Kolkata Port TrustKolkata Port TrustKolkata Port TrustKolkata Port Trust    
51 , Circular Garden Reach Road. 51 , Circular Garden Reach Road. 51 , Circular Garden Reach Road. 51 , Circular Garden Reach Road.     
KolkataKolkataKolkataKolkata----700 0700 0700 0700 043434343....    

    
    
    
    

--Sd-- 
 

अधी�ण अ�भयंता (�स�वल), साऊत / 
Superintending Engineer (Civil), South  

 
 

    

 
KOLKATA PORT TRUST 

 कोलकाता प�तन 
यास 


